
 2025  -  Lytham Mixed League Doubles -  44 Entries
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Round 2                                                             
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Pam Shepherd & Chic Wilson (LG) +2 21

Marion & Bob Moorhouse (MP) +6 5

Carole & John Taylor (HS) +4 9

Janette & Jason Cross (AG) -4 21

Jane & Brian Taylor (MP) 0 21

Ann Challinor & Bob Acaster (AG) -1 11

Helen Banner & Neil Stott (AG) 0 21

Joy Williams & Tim O'Callaghan (MP) -1 8

Karen Lawler & Mark Battersby (Fr) -4 21

Heather Anderton & Alistair Harrison (MP) +2 17

Sue & Paul Thrower (Ly) +1 21

Rose McGardle & Les Martin (Wesh) +8 9

Val Heyes & Bernard Snape (Myth) -3 21

BYE

Mariane & Raymond Jolley (LG) +3 20

Jean Cole & Gordon Thomas (LG) -1 21

Caroline & John Wilkinson (Myth) -1 21

Yvonne & Dennis Woolley (AG) +1 12

Mary Harrison & Andy Bassett (EE) 0 21

BYE

Veronica & Gordon Glover (MP) +1 5

Christine Toft & Andy Baird (HS) -7 21

Joan & Alan Beer (Fr) -3 21

Ann Cook & Alan Staff (Fr) -3 9
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Jeannie Colhoun & Ian Girvan (LG) +5

Marian Firth & Paul Banner (Ex-Serv) -7

Karen Tierney & Chris Wilkinson (Myth) -6

Netty Croft & Les Brown (EE) -2
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Vee Halford & Vic Thompson (MP) -1

San Lobel & Martin Caine +7

Anne Whitsey & Gary Elliott (Fr) -5

19

Kerry & Steve Faine (MP) +1

Christine Stringfellow & Philip Maynard (LG) 0
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Val Laidlaw & Roy Brazier (AG) +10

Karen Lawler & Mark Battersby (Fr) -4
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Jeannie Colhoun & Ian Girvan (LG) +5
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Sarah Plummer & John Drinkwater (Ex-Serv) -8
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Netty Croft & Les Brown (EE) -2
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Ann Hearne & Rick Cookson (Myth) -2

Susan Lee & Dennis Williamson (Wesh) -1
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6Felicity Dombrowski & Bill Singleton (Fr) -2

Monica Maynard & Barry Lee (LG) 0

Christine Stringfellow & Philip Maynard (LG) 0

21

Pam Hornby & David Johnson (MP) +7

Jean & Keith Taylor (MP) +5

Felicity Dombrowski & Bill Singleton (Fr) -2

Susan Lee & Dennis Williamson (Wesh) -1

Hilary Massey & Ian Godsiff (HS) +3
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Sue & Paul Thrower (Ly) +1

Janette & Jason Cross (AG) -4 21

Jane & Brian Taylor (MP) 0 21
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Val Heyes & Bernard Snape (Myth) -3

Helen Banner & Neil Stott (AG) 0

Karen Lawler & Mark Battersby (Fr) -4
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Christine Toft & Andy Baird (HS) -7
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Janette & Jason Cross (AG) -4 16

Jane & Brian Taylor (MP) 0
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Christine Toft & Andy Baird (HS) -7

Jean Cole & Gordon Thomas (LG) -1
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Joan & Alan Beer (Fr) -3

Mary Harrison & Andy Bassett (EE) 0

Pam Shepherd & Chic Wilson (LG) +2
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Liz Cole & Alan Hinks (My/Fr) +2
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